BUNNY
ILLUMINATED Security & Safety Bollards
sc40
Rating
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CODE:
BB-BNN-GLC-SC40

H: 50”
(127 cm)
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-BNN-GLC-
SC40-LSB20-
K30-DIM-WH
CODE EXAMPLE:
BB-BNN-GLC-SC40-LSB20-K30-DIM-WH
Dimensions:1
Length x Width -
Overall Height -
-Cus
LxW: 9” (22.86 cm) x 9” (22.86 cm)
H: 50” (127 cm)
Custom height on request*
LIGHT SOURCE OUTPUT BOLLARD:2
-LSB20
-LSBC
20 W / 1800 lm / CRI 90
Custom Lumen packages on request*
LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION: 3
180◦
CCT:4
5
6 Finish Options:
-K30
-K35
-K40
Dimming Options:
3000K
3500K
4000K
-NON
-DIM
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
SC40
Rating DEEP
foundation
-WH
-BL
-BR
-LG
-DK
-BSS
-CUS
White (RAL 9010)
Black (RAL 9005)
Bronze (RAL 8004)
Light Grey (RAL 7047)
Dark Grey (RAL 7021)
Brushed Stainless Steel
Custom on request*
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 04/14/2026
CODE:
BB-BNN-GLC-SC40
ASTM CRASH RATINGS EXPLAINED
ASTM crash ratings (ASTM F2656) are a U.S. standard used to classify the performance of vehicle security
barriers based on their ability to stop a 15,000 lb (6,800 kg) truck at defined impact speeds. The rating combines